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Regio B kampioenschappen
Hoogezand, 7- - 8-12-2019

Programmanr. 5
7-12-2019 - 11:20

Dames, 200m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Junioren1en 2

1 Sara Baptist

Junioren3en4

1 Liselotte Schaap
2 Kim van Duinen
3 Mandy Noord

Jeugdlen?2

1 Merle Stavorinus

Senioren

1 Esmee van Peer
Laura Noord
Anneke vd Laan
Lotte Rolink
Marloes Wiekens
NG Reina Poelman

a b~ wnN

vereniging

De Wellerobben

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Aqualero
De Wellerobben

de Granaet

TriVia

De Wellerobben
Orcal

ZC Polaris
Bubble

Bubble

200700944

200603016
200603498
200600584

200400138

200201114
200202568
200201154
199504880
199302970
199900802

inschrijftijd

3:58.36

3:16.55
3:28.57
3:35.64

2:52.32

2:42.83
2:47.80
2:48.93
3:02.33
3:02.36
3:31.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141
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